
RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
AGENCY LISTING (2017-2018)

AGENCY FUNDING $229,046,657
SickKids Foundation
Canadian Institutes of Health Research
Canada Foundation for Innovation
Miscellaneous
Ministry of Research, Innovation and Science
National Institutes of Health
Canada Research Chairs Secretariat -  
Federal Indirect Cost Program
Genome Canada
Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation
Canada Research Chairs Secretariat - CRC Program
Brain Canada Foundation
The Terry Fox Research Institute
Natural Sciences and Engineering Research 
Council of Canada
Ontario Brain Institute
Cystic Fibrosis Foundation Therapeutics, Inc.
Luminex Molecular Diagnostics
Ontario Institute for Cancer Research
Canadian Cancer Society
Cystic Fibrosis Canada
University of Michigan
Ontario Genomics 
Heart and Stroke Foundation
McLaughlin Centre, University of Toronto
Canada First Research Excellence Fund
University of Toronto

Multiple Sclerosis Scientific Research Foundation
GlaxoSmithKline Inc.
Ontario Institute for Regenerative Medicine
JDRF Canadian Clinical Trial Network
The Physician’s Services Incorporated Foundation
United States Army Medical Research Acquisition Activity
Pediatric Brain Tumor Foundation of USA
U.S. Department of Education
Regents of the University of California
Shire Human Genetic Therapies, Inc.
Solid GT, LLC
Vertex Pharmaceuticals Inc.
The Leona M. and Harry B. Helmsley Charitable Trust
Autism Speaks
Bristol-Myers Squibb Canada Inc
Cancer Research Society
Allergy, Genes and Environment Network 
American Association for Cancer Research
F. Hoffmann-La Roche Ltd.
Crohn’s & Colitis Foundation of Canada
Kuwait Foundation for the Advancement of Sciences
Novo Nordisk Health Care AG
The Cure Starts Now Foundation
Federal Economic Development Agency Southern Ontario
Canadian Breast Cancer Foundation
Juvenile Diabetes Foundation International
Ontario Ministry of Health and Long-Term Care

International Development Research Centre
Ontario Centres of Excellence
The Arthritis Society
Christian Doppler Research Association
Stem Cell Network
Biogen Idec MA, Inc.
Autism Speaks Canada
Thrasher Research Fund
C17 Research Network
Sanfilippo Children’s Foundation
The Foundation Fighting Blindness
Child Neurology Foundation
Genentech, Inc.
Worldwide Cancer Research
Public Works and Government Services Canada
Pediatric Oncology Group of Ontario
Ontario Mental Health Foundation
Myotubular Trust
Private Sector Contributions
Boston Scientific Corporation
Boehringer Ingelheim (Canada) Ltd.
Ontario SPOR Support Unit
CQDM - Consortium québécois sur la découverte 
du médicament
Institute of Education Sciences
NeuroDevNet
Simons Foundation

 $76,219,515 
 $38,171,653 
 $22,396,755 
 $15,422,064 

 $7,696,588 
$7,241,519 
 $6,479,277 

 
 $6,382,404 
 $4,401,215 
 $3,766,543 
 $3,711,054 
 $2,093,774 
 $1,896,069 

 
 $1,865,164 
 $1,859,151 
 $1,753,930 
 $1,676,802 
 $1,623,836 
 $1,318,613 
 $1,230,738 
 $1,090,070 

$883,902 
 $882,335 
 $857,973 
 $834,904 

 $775,864 
 $773,697 
 $717,753 
 $711,163 
 $624,453 
 $621,358 
 $600,024 
 $581,751 
 $575,257 
$469, 526 
$461,914 

 $394,400 
 $394,160 
 $388,343 
 $383,942 
 $383,019 
 $378,049 
 $375,008 
 $365,754 
 $358,347 
 $314,481 
 $309,990 
 $303,894 
 $299,699 
 $289,220 
 $288,473 
 $270,722 

 $270,423 
 $257,732 
 $238,556 
 $233,923 
 $227,403 
 $220,639 
 $209,566 
 $206,657 
 $204,257 
 $191,837 
 $186,776 
 $179,725 
 $175,365 
 $174,677 
 $174,453 
 $172,444 
 $164,820 
 $161,924 
 $158,127 
 $156,713 
 $154,425 
 $153,418 
 $152,075  

 $151,693 
 $151,527 
 $151,395


