RESEARCH INSTITUTE AGENCY LISTING (2017-2018)

AGENCY FUNDING

\$229,046,657

SickKids Foundation	\$76,219,515	Multiple Sclerosis Scientific Research Foundation	\$775,864	International Development Research Centre	\$270,423
Canadian Institutes of Health Research	\$38,171,653	GlaxoSmithKline Inc.	\$773,697	Ontario Centres of Excellence	\$257,732
Canada Foundation for Innovation	\$22,396,755	Ontario Institute for Regenerative Medicine	\$717,753	The Arthritis Society	\$238,556
Miscellaneous	\$15,422,064	JDRF Canadian Clinical Trial Network	\$711,163	Christian Doppler Research Association	\$233,923
Ministry of Research, Innovation and Science	\$7,696,588	The Physician's Services Incorporated Foundation	\$624,453	Stem Cell Network	\$227,403
National Institutes of Health	\$7,241,519	United States Army Medical Research Acquisition Activity	\$621,358	Biogen Idec MA, Inc.	\$220,639
Canada Research Chairs Secretariat -	\$6,479,277	Pediatric Brain Tumor Foundation of USA	\$600,024	Autism Speaks Canada	\$209,566
Federal Indirect Cost Program		U.S. Department of Education	\$581,751	Thrasher Research Fund	\$206,657
Genome Canada	\$6,382,404	Regents of the University of California	\$575,257	C17 Research Network	\$204,257
Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation	\$4,401,215	Shire Human Genetic Therapies, Inc.	\$469, 526	Sanfilippo Children's Foundation	\$191,837
Canada Research Chairs Secretariat - CRC Program	\$3,766,543	Solid GT, LLC	\$461,914	The Foundation Fighting Blindness	\$186,776
Brain Canada Foundation	\$3,711,054	Vertex Pharmaceuticals Inc.	\$394,400	Child Neurology Foundation	\$179,725
The Terry Fox Research Institute	\$2,093,774	The Leona M. and Harry B. Helmsley Charitable Trust	\$394,160	Genentech, Inc.	\$175,365
Natural Sciences and Engineering Research	\$1,896,069	Autism Speaks	\$388,343	Worldwide Cancer Research	\$174,677
Council of Canada	44 005 404	Bristol-Myers Squibb Canada Inc	\$383,942	Public Works and Government Services Canada	\$174,453
Ontario Brain Institute	\$1,865,164	Cancer Research Society	\$383,019	Pediatric Oncology Group of Ontario	\$172,444
Cystic Fibrosis Foundation Therapeutics, Inc.	\$1,859,151	Allergy, Genes and Environment Network	\$378,049	Ontario Mental Health Foundation	\$164,820
Luminex Molecular Diagnostics	\$1,753,930	American Association for Cancer Research	\$375,008	Myotubular Trust	\$161,924
Ontario Institute for Cancer Research	\$1,676,802	F. Hoffmann-La Roche Ltd.	\$365,754	Private Sector Contributions	\$158,127
Canadian Cancer Society	\$1,623,836	Crohn's & Colitis Foundation of Canada	\$358,347	Boston Scientific Corporation	\$156,713
Cystic Fibrosis Canada	\$1,318,613	Kuwait Foundation for the Advancement of Sciences	\$314,481	Boehringer Ingelheim (Canada) Ltd.	\$154,425
University of Michigan	\$1,230,738	Novo Nordisk Health Care AG	\$309,990	Ontario SPOR Support Unit	\$153,418
Ontario Genomics	\$1,090,070	The Cure Starts Now Foundation	\$303,894	CQDM - Consortium québécois sur la découverte	\$152,075
Heart and Stroke Foundation	\$883,902	Federal Economic Development Agency Southern Ontario	\$299,699	du médicament	
McLaughlin Centre, University of Toronto	\$882,335	Canadian Breast Cancer Foundation	\$289,220	Institute of Education Sciences	\$151,693
Canada First Research Excellence Fund	\$857,973	Juvenile Diabetes Foundation International	\$288,473	NeuroDevNet	\$151,527
University of Toronto	\$834,904	Ontario Ministry of Health and Long-Term Care	\$270,722	Simons Foundation	\$151,395



